Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Gibson - (537642) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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03/11/18
10/12/16
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12/12/15
05/11/16
28/10/17
31/10/15
28/10/17
15/11/15
31/10/15
26/04/15
01/11/14
01/11/14
09/11/13

Date

04/11/23
03/11/18
09/12/17
08/12/17
28/10/17
28/10/17

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs

North District Open Championships 2018

Scottish National Short Course Championships

North District Open Championships

Scottish National Short Course Meet

North District Open Championships

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
SASA West District SAG Championships
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA West District SAG Championships
South Ayrshire Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
SASA West District SAG Championships

Ren 96 Open Meet

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023

North District Open Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
Scottish National Short Course Open Champs
2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group

Venue

Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Inverness
Edinburgh
Inverness
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Grangemouth
Inverness
Grangemouth
South Ayrshire
Ayr

Ayr

Linwood
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Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Grangemouth

Grangemouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

SLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Edinburgh Un
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
SlLanarkshire
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride
Eastkilbride

Ren 96

Club Swam Under

Edinburgh Un
SlLanarkshire
SLanarkshire
Eastkilbride

Eastkilbride
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1
1
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53.17 599 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1
53.60 585 F 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1
54.11 569 H 05/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Eastkilbride 1
54.04 571 H 12/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1
55.06 540 H 15/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Eastkilbride 1
54.71 550 F 31/10/15  SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1
55.99 513 H 31/10/15  SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1
56.83 491 H 26/04/15 South Ayrshire Open Meet South Ayrshire 2
59.44 429 F 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Eastkilbride 1
57.82 466 H 01/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Eastkilbride 1
1:03.42 353 H 09/11/13 Ren 96 Open Meet Linwood Ren 96 2
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