Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scott Gibson - (537642) - Edinburgh University - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.82	647	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
52.31	629		08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
52.32	629	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
52.57	620	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
53.17	599	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
53.60	585	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
54.04	571	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
54.11	569	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
54.25	564	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
54.71	550	F	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
55.05	540	Н	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
55.06	540	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
55.99	513	Н	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
56.83	491	Н	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire		2
57.82	466	Н	01/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
59.44	429	F	01/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
1:03.42	353	Н	09/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Ren 96	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
51.82	647	Н	04/11/23	SASA North District Open Championships 2023	Aberdeen		2
52.57	620	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Edinburgh Un	2
52.32	629	Н	09/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
52.31	629		08/12/17	Scottish National Short Course Open Champs	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	2
54.25	564	F	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
55.05 Copyright 202	540 4	Н	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
53.17	599	Н	10/12/16	Scottish National Short Course Championships	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
53.60	585	F	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
54.11	569	Н	05/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
54.04	571	Н	12/12/15	Scottish National Short Course Meet	Edinburgh	SLanarkshire	1
55.06	540	Н	15/11/15	SASA North District Grand Prix 2015	Inverness	Eastkilbride	1
54.71	550	F	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
55.99	513	Н	31/10/15	SASA West District SAG Championships	Grangemouth	Eastkilbride	1
56.83	491	Н	26/04/15	South Ayrshire Open Meet	South Ayrshire		2
59.44	429	F	01/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
57.82	466	Н	01/11/14	SASA West District SAG Championships	Ayr	Eastkilbride	1
1:03.42	353	Н	09/11/13	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Ren 96	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS